
Liste over cruise anløp til Vik 2023

NR Day: Date: Ship: ETA: ETD: Hours: Position: Agent: From: To: LOA: BRT: PAX:

 

1 Wed 10-May AIDAdiva 09:00 19:00 10:00 Anchor ECS Eidfjord Bergen 253.3 m 69 203 2566
2 Sun 14-May AIDAmar 10:00 18:00 08:00 Anchor ECS Olden Kristiansand 253.3 m 71 304 2580
3 Mon 15-May Artania 08:00 09:00 01:00 Anchor SDK Bremerhaven Flåm 230.6 m 44 656 1260
4 Tue 23-May Ocean Majesty 08:00 18:00 10:00 Anchor GAC Bremerhaven Olden 136.0 m 10 417 535
5 Tue 23-May SH Diana 08:00 09:00 01:00 Anchor ECS Lerwick Flåm 125.0 m 12 100 350
6 Thu 25-May SH Diana 17:00 19:00 02:00 Anchor ECS Flåm Nordfjordeid 125.0 m 12 100 350
7 Wed 31-May AIDAsol 08:00 18:00 10:00 Anchor ECS Måløy Stavanger 252.0 m 71 304 2686
8 Mon 12-Jun AIDAmar 10:00 18:00 08:00 Anchor ECS Olden Oslo 253.3 m 71 304 2580
9 Mon 12-Jun Hamburg 09:00 18:00 09:00 Anchor ECS Ålesund Flåm 144.1 m 15 067 423
10 Sat 17-Jun Clio 11:00 20:00 09:00 Anchor GAC Ålesund Bergen 100.3 m 3 504 90
11 Mon 19-Jun Amera 08:00 19:00 11:00 Anchor SDK Lerwick Sandane 204.0 m 39 051 835
12 Tue 20-Jun Ocean Majesty 11:00 21:00 10:00 Anchor GAC Kiel Ålesund 136.0 m 10 417 535
13 Sun 25-Jun Clio 11:00 20:00 09:00 Anchor GAC Nordfjordeid Rosendal 100.3 m 3 504 90
14 Mon 10-Jul Amera 08:00 19:00 11:00 Anchor SDK Lerwick Mo i Rana 204.0 m 39 051 835
15 Wed 12-Jul AIDAdiva 08:00 17:00 09:00 Anchor ECS Bergen Eidfjord 253.3 m 69 203 2566
16 Fri 14-Jul Amadea 17:00 19:00 02:00 Anchor SDK Flåm Ålesund 192.8 m 29 008 600
17 Fri 21-Jul Artania 08:00 09:00 01:00 Anchor SDK Bremerhaven Flåm 230.6 m 44 656 1260
18 Tue 25-Jul MSC Fantasia 08:00 18:00 10:00 Anchor GAC Kiel Skjolden 333.3 m 137 936 4363
19 Mon 31-Jul AIDAmar 10:00 18:00 08:00 Anchor ECS Haugesund Kristiansand 253.3 m 71 304 2580
20 Tue 1-Aug Azamara Pursuit 08:00 18:00 10:00 Anchor ECS Olden Haugesund 180.9 m 30 277 777
21 Wed 9-Aug AIDAdiva 09:00 19:00 10:00 Anchor ECS Stavanger København 253.3 m 69 203 2566
22 Wed 16-Aug Clio 11:00 20:00 09:00 Anchor GAC Ålesund Bergen 100.3 m 3 504 90
23 Sun 20-Aug AIDAmar 10:00 18:00 08:00 Anchor ECS Olden Oslo 253.3 m 71 304 2580
24 Thu 24-Aug Clio 11:00 20:00 09:00 Anchor GAC Nordfjordeid Rosendal 100.3 m 3 504 90
25 Sun 27-Aug AIDAsol 08:00 19:00 11:00 Anchor ECS Kirkwall Bergen 252.0 m 71 304 2686
26 Mon 28-Aug Vasco da Gama 08:00 18:00 10:00 Anchor ECS Hamburg Geiranger 219.4 m 55 877 1520
27 Tue 5-Sep Europa 2 08:00 09:00 01:00 Anchor ECS Molde Flåm 225.6 m 42 830 516
28 Wed 6-Sep Artania 08:00 09:00 01:00 Anchor SDK Ålesund Flåm 230.6 m 44 656 1260
29 Wed 6-Sep AIDAdiva 10:00 20:00 10:00 Anchor ECS Haugesund Warnemunde 253.3 m 69 203 2566
30 Sat 9-Sep AIDAmar 10:00 18:00 08:00 Anchor ECS Olden Oslo 253.3 m 71 304 2580
31 Mon 11-Sep Artania 09:00 10:00 01:00 Anchor SDK Ulvik Flåm 230.6 m 44 656 1260
32 Mon 18-Sep Artania 09:00 10:00 01:00 Anchor SDK Ulvik Flåm 230.6 m 44 656 1260
33 Mon 18-Sep AIDAmar 09:00 18:00 09:00 Anchor ECS Olden Kristiansand 253.3 m 71 304 2580
34 Sun 8-Oct AIDAmar 10:00 18:00 08:00 Anchor ECS Olden Kristiansand 253.3 m 71 304 2580
35 Sat 21-Oct AIDAmar 10:00 18:00 08:00 Anchor ECS Olden Kristiansand 253.3 m 71 304 2580

ajourført 03.04.2023


